LIBHTPANKHAII

[HTAMITAHCKOE PO30ROE 125 / 750 mn

W UTPULTOE 1S ITo0M Pose ae Mait-Kogsop 540 / 3800P
Prosecco Valdo Origine 640 / 3700P PaccHs, cysbe

Wtanus, GproT Tavel AOC "Beaurevoir" M. Chapoitier 6800P
Cava Nuviana 3600P ®panuus, cyxoe

Mcnaxusa, 6proT

3onoTton PUcanur 4800P KPACHOE e T

Poccus, cyxoe

Philippe Deval Cremant de Loire 670 / 3300P
DpaHuusa, bproT

Guillaume Aurele Pinot Noir 540 / 3800P

®paHuua, cyxoe

Castellani Torrebruna Sangiovese 540 / 3800P

MTanus, TockaHa, nonycyxoe

El Coto 1970 Rioja 540 / 3800P

McnaHus, cyxoe

Bordeaux AOP Chateau Tarnas Bellair 4200P

®paHuma, cyxoe

Champagne Louis Tollet Premier Cru 9800P
®paHuma, bproT

BE/I0E 125 /750 Mn Pavo Nero Primitivo di Manduria 4200P
Obra Prima Vinho Verde 540 / 3100P KA DOMYRYXOR

MopTyranusa, nonycyxoe The Cape Pinotage Western Cape 4EDUP
Pulpo Sauvignon Blanc 640 / 3800P ORE; cyxee

Marlborough Poggio al Casone Chianti Riserva 4600P
Hoeras 3enangung, nonycyxoe WNTanus, cyxoe

BepepHnkosb CM6UpbKOBBLIN 3800P Priorat Clos Gebrat 4800P
Poccus, cyxoe McnaHusg, cyxoe

Campagnola, Lugana 4200P Vignobles Vellas "Nice Angel" Merlot 4800P
NTanus, cyxoe dpaHuug, cyxoe

Novilunjo Treixadura Ribeiro 4200P Valpolicella Classico Superiore Ripasso 4900P
Menauua, cyxoe WTanus, cyxoe

Mayer am Pfarrplatz "Asia Cuvee" 4300°P BepnepHukoeb, LLMMAAHCKWIA YepHbIN 5200P
AscTpua, cyxoe Poccua, cyxoe

Peter end Paul Riesling 4300°P Kaiken Ultra Malbec 7500P
ABCcTpua, cyxoe ApreHTHHa, Cyxoe

Weingut R&A Pfaffl "Austrian Pepper" 4300P WINEPARK I 7500P
ABCTpunAa, cyxoe Poccua, cyxoe

Kokyp B6300P XBaH4Kapa 4200P
Poccua Ipy3wa, nonycnankoe

Chablis Vieilles Vignes 7400P The Federalist Zinfandel 7600P
DPpaHums, cyxoe KanwudopHusa, cyxoe

Grume d'Or Pouilly Fuisse 8200P Barolo Ginestra Paolo Conterno 14000P
Dpanuyma, cyxoe MTanus, cyxoe




BUCKU

KYMAMXXUPOBAHHLIN
MPNAHOUA

Jameson

The Dubliner Irish Whiskey

Bushmills

LWOTNAHOUA
Ballantines Finest
Chivas Regal 12 y.o.

AMEPUKA, TEHHECCK BUCKW
Jack Daniel's

BYPBOPH, LUTAT KEHTYKHW
Maker's Mark

Jim Beam

ANOHKNA
Akashi Blended

OOHOCOJIOA0BLIA
WoTnAHOWA

Singleton 12 y.o.

Highland Park 12 y.o.
Laphroaig 10 y.o.

Macallan Double Cask 12 y.o.

KOHBAK U BPEHAU

ApApAT 5*
Naud VS
Naud VSOP
Ky6aHb 5 net

H.Hekpacos 10 net

POM

Doorly's 3 y.o.
Brugal Anejo

Kraken

TEKU/IA

Texkuna Ley 925 Blanco

Tekuna Ley 925 Reposado

40 mn

560P
o80P
5a0p

430P
640P

430p

B640P
ac0p

o80pP

g00p
1200P
1440P
1700P

40mn

520P
B8OP
g40p
a50pP
g8op

40 mn

480p
480p
ofoe

40 mn

a3op
530p

AXWH

Tanqueray London Dry Gin

Bee Gin London Dry

BOAKA

Llapckas opurmHanbHas
Llapckas 3onoTtas
Llapckoe ceno

Mont Blanc

Mont Blanc botanical
cucumber & mint

IMCTUNNATE

Camosap P>xaHow

Camosap lNMweHnYHbIA

BEPMVTHI

Martini Bianco
Martini Rosso
Martini Fiero

MOPTREMH

Kopke Fine Tawny Porto
Kopke LBY Poprto

ATTEPUTUBRBI

Aperol, Wtanma
Becherovka, Yexus
Campari, Uranus
Cynar, Wranus

Jagermeister, repmanus

HACTOVKU
JOMAITHUE

MOPOLLKA

KJIOKBA

60pPOAMHCKWIA C TMUMHOM
XpeHoByXa

pAbuHa Ha KOHbsIKe

40 mn

480P
420P

40 mn

320P
380FP
420P
460P
460P

AQ mn

380P
380p

80 mn

420p
420P
420P

60 mn

660P
890p

A0 mn

80P
380P
380P
520p
380P

40 mn

350p
350P
350p
350p
420p




LIBHTPANBHAII

BEJA/IKOT0/IBHBIE
HAIIUTKU

JomaluHne nuMoHaabl 350mn/1n 420 / 960
umMTpyc/ BysuHa / cmopoguHa /
KnyBHWKa / pomallKa-3cTparoH

Kona 330 mn 360
ToHMK 200 mn 360
Bopna baitkan peseps 250 mn / 530 Mn 350 / 520
rasmpoeaHHan

Bopa »Xemuy>kuHa baiikana 250 Mn / 530 mn 350 / 520
HerasmpoBaHHas

Cok Swell 250 mn 280

anenscuH / a6noKo / BUWHA / TomaT

CBex<eBbIXKaTbI COK 200 mn 390

anenscnH / rpeindpyT / Abnoko / mopkoBb / cenbaepen

KODE

Scnpecco 30 mn 240
AMepuKaHo 210 mn 240
KanyuuHo 210 mn 340
NatTe 210 Mn 340
Pad 210 M 360

OnaT yanT 210 M 360




JAU

Accam / apn rpei / cenya / 500 mn
MOJ104HbIW YNYH / 3eNeHbI C XKacMUHOM /

OpPYKTOBBLIN / TpassaHol cbop /

pomalliKa / MBaH Yau

Mo BaweMy enaHu Mbl 40BABUM MATY,

NUMOH, UMBUDE, Me

JdomawHni vam 500 mn
O6nennxosbli / ManuHoBbIK / By3uHa /
WMBWPHLIA COMTEHB

[IMBO POCCUA

Dutch lager 330 mn
Dutch blanche 330 mn
Dutch IPA 330 mn
Dutch cider 330 mn
Dutch lager non-alco 330 mn

[IMBO UMIIOPT

Guinness, VipnhaHausa 440 mn
Corona, Mekcuka 355 mn
Weizen, lepmaxusa 450mn
Rouge de Bruxelles, benbrus 500 M

020

a60

480
480
480
480
330

630
430
430
730



